UNVALIDATED RESULTS 2017
Aberford C of E Primary School
EYFS			75% GLD	National 70%
Y1 phonics		83%		National 81%	
	Key Stage 1 Subject
	Expected Standard Aberford
	Expected Standard National
	Higher Score/Greater Depth Aberford
	Higher Score/Greater Depth National

	Reading
	73%
	75.5%
	13%
	25%

	Writing
	60%
	68%
	0%
	16%

	Maths
	66%
	75%
	13%
	20.5%

	Combined
	53.3%
	63.9%
	
	



	Key Stage 2 Subject
	Expected Standard Aberford
	Expected Standard National
	Higher Score/Greater Depth Aberford
	Higher Score/Greater Depth National
	Average Scaled Score Aberford
	Average Scaled Score National

	Reading
	92%
	71%
	25%
	24%
	106
	104

	Writing
	75%
	76%
	17%
	18%
	n/a
	n/a

	GAPS
	83%
	77%
	17%
	31%
	104
	106

	Maths
	75%
	75%
	17%
	20.5%
	102
	104

	Combined
	75%
	61%
	
	
	
	




	SUBJECT
	Average Progress 

	Reading
	+2.3

	Writing
	-1.0

	Maths
	-1.5



